Data sheet

Reducing nipple NPT 1/8"(male thread)-G
1/8"(Female thread), Brass

Item number:
RN 18NPT18G MS

Properties
Material
Thread external
Thread internal
PN [bar]

SW [mm]

L [mm]

Further information:
Weight
GTIN
Customs duty number

RoHS compliant

Example illustration

Brass

NPT 1/8"

G1/8"

16

14

15

19 g/ pcs

4050571593575

74122000

Yes



